
concussion safesports coaching license SCA

U8

Eric Steinhauser √ √ √ √

Alexis Harpel-asst

Katie Elder-asst √ √

Teresa Conley √ √ N/A

U9 and U10 Boys

Freddy Zamudio

Tony Frankovich √ √ √

Ginger Surprise √ √ N/A

U9 G

Andy Yerkes √

Shanna Ward N/A

U10G-2010

Gruda √ √ √

Todd Berard √ √ N/A

U11B-2009

Briar Champion √

Kristin Mason N/A

U12B-2008 Elite

Eddie Miranda √ √ √

Melissa Wood N/A √

U12B-2008 Premier

Grant Gilbert √ √

Sarah Weber N/A

U11/12G-2009/2008-Elite

Zach Corcoran √

Eric Steinhauser √ √ x √

Jessica Burnett √ √ N/A √

U11/12G-2009/2008-Premier

Kenny Benjamin √ √ √ √

Mandy Maholick √ √ N/A

U13G-Elite 2007

Mike Sanchez √ √

Lynn Adams N/A

U13B-Elite 2007

Rey Torres √ √ √ √

Nolan Bidleman √ √ √ √

Alice Fry √ √ N/A √

U13B-Premier 2007

TJ Clay

Amy Palmer √ √ N/A

U14G-Elite 2006

Mike Sanchez √ √

Alaina Sanabria N/A

U14G-Premier 2006

Zach Corcoran √



Miste Sanchez N/A √

U14B-Elite 2006

Alex Ghoja √ √ √ √

Melissa Wood N/A √

U14B-Premier 2006

Chad Spencer √

Shawn Junghans √ √ N/A √

U15G-Elite 2005

Scott Almond √ √

Julie Almond √ √ N/A √

U15G-Premier 2005

Briar Champion √

Preston Robinson √ √ N/A √

U15B-Elite 2005

Mike Dempsey √ √ √ √

Sam Patel √ N/A √

U15B-Premier 2005

Camilio Jiminez √ √ √ √

Beth Odom N/A √

U16G-Elite 2004

Eric Steinhauser √ √ √ √

Maurice Conley √ √ N/A √

U16G-Premier 2004

Kenny Benjamin √ √ √ √

Michelle Walton N/A

U16B-Elite 2004

Andrew McCrory √ √ √

Bryan Chavarry-asst √ √

Tony Knotts √ √ N/A

U17G-Elite 2003

Tony Frankovich √ √ √

Alison Sturla √ √ N/A √

U17B-Elite 2003

Tony Frankovich √ √ √

Wendy Butler N/A √

U17B-Premier 2003

Brock Martin

Kathryn Hawkins √ √ N/A √

U19B-Elite  2001-02 combo

Gruda √ √ √

Leanna Kempffer √ √ N/A √

Troy Espiritu (asst) √ √ x √

U19B-Premier 2001-02 combo

Chad Spencer √

Angela Gonzalez N/A

U19G-Elite 2001-02 combo

Eric Steinhauser √ √ √ √



Jaime Aviles N/A



background email

√ steinhauser_eric@yahoo.com

√ lexharpel@gmail.com

√ elder_myra@columbusstate.edu

√ t.conley562@gmail.com

√ fredzamudio00@icloud.com

√ tony.frankovich@gmail.com

√ gingerandkylesuprise@gmail.com

√ andyyerkes@aol.com

√ sm4674@aol.com

√ grudasiv@hotmail.com

√ tcberard@aol.com

√ briar_redstarsoccer@yahoo.com

√ themasonkids@gmail.com

√ eddiemirandasufc1@yahoo.com

√ mnjwood09@gmail.com

√ grant11811@gmail.com

sarahweber1016@gmail.com

√ zeke689@aol.com

√

√ jburnett12@gmail.com

√ kennymbenjamin@gmail.com

√ mandymaholick@gmail.com

√ michael.d.sanchez28.mil@mail.mil

√ lynnadams1979@gmail.com

√ reyvidtorres@gmail.com

√ bbidlemane21@yahoo.com

√ alicerfry@gmail.com

√ tjclay0895@yahoo.com

√ amypalmer_2002@yahoo.com

√ michael.d.sanchez28.mil@mail.mil

√ purplemermaid8@gmail.com

√ zeke689@aol.com

mailto:eddiemirandasufc1@yahoo.com


√ msanchez@incomm.com

√ alexghoja@gmail.com

√ mnjwood09@gmail.com

√ icoachkickit@gmail.com

√ shawn.junghans@gmail.com

√ scottaalmond@yahoo.com

√ almondgirls@gmail.com

√ briar_redstarsoccer@yahoo.com

√ rcjhgku2003@gmail.com

√ Demps7@aol.com

√ sanjeev.pate@gmail.com

√ camilojilo@hotmail.com

√ slim173@aol.com

√ steinhauser_eric@yahoo.com

√ m.conley706@gmail.com

√ kennymbenjamin@gmail.com

√ michelewalton@bellsouth.net

√ almdrew@yahoo.com

√ bchavarry67@gmail.com

√ ahknotts@gmail.com

√ tony.frankovich@gmail.com

√ alison_sturla@hotmail.com

√ tony.frankovich@gmail.com

√ wendyhbutler@yahoo.com

√ brockhenrym@gmail.com

√ we4turtles@hotmail.com

√ grudasiv@hotmail.com

√ leannak7@gmail.com

√

√ icoachkickit@gmail.com

√ angelitas2005@gmail.com

√ steinhauser_eric@yahoo.com

mailto:leannak7@gmail.com


√ jaimejackie@yahoo.com


